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• All black containers provide complete protection against UV rays 
from 200 to 400 mm.
• Food grade approved.
• Watertight.
• Sealable with Compact seal (7800).
• Maximum content temperature of 80 °C.
• The content must be cooled to 30 °C before the drums are sealed 
and stacked.

GENERAL INFORMATION
• Some products used in the chemical and pharmaceutical industries 

when left in sunlight. This damage can occur in several ways: changes 
in color, odour, taste or loss of mechanical properties.

• The natural polyethylene drums are not safe from UV rays. This implies 
that products packaged in standard drums are not completly protected 
from UV rays unless precautions are taken.

Reference

Capacity (L)

Material

Available with handles

Container diameter (mm) 

Container colour

Container group

Opening diameter (mm)

Cap colour

Maximum weight (kg)

Height (mm)

UN approved 

U./pallet (1000x1200mm)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

6

HDPE

No

198

Black

I, II, III

136

Black

20

265

240

7006

Solids and viscous materials

15

HDPE

No

274

Black

I, II, III

204

Black

22

328

96

7015

Solids and viscous materials

26

HDPE

No

316

Black

I, II, III

204

Black

33

426

55

7026

Solids and viscous materials

55

HDPE

Yes

410

Black

I, II, III

354

Black

69

495

32

6942

Solids and viscous materials


